SUPER?COOK

INGREDIENTS FOR 5 SERVES

400 gram

30 gram
2

40 gram
30 gram
200 gram
30 gram

zucchini (courgettes)
extra virgin olive oil
eggs

parmesan

onion

bread

backed ham
breadcrumbs
parsley

salt to taste

some pepper to taste

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe, please
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Category: Baby food

Created: on 2016-07-27
Qualified by: Supercook IT
Suggested by: nunzia
manciavillano

Total preparation time:
20:30 Minutes

Suitable for machine:
- SUPERCOOK SC110
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC400
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